SHERIFF'S SALE REAL ESTATE
FINAL COST SHEET
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NO. VAL iy E.D. No. Y SO T J.D.
DATE OF SALE: _ - o » "
BID PRICE { INCLUDES COSTS ) $ 4B 500, oo
POUNDAGE 2% BID PRICE $ S0 60
TRANSFER TAX 2% BID PRICE $ —
MISC. COSTS $
TOTAL NEEDED TO PURCHASE s 4/3/0,60

PURCHASER(S).ﬂé To ot fle e oo | &a) 74
ADDRESS : PO Eax 37 Tacheru ke )777Y
NAME(S) ON DEED: |

J .
H—-_..:ff___ . - B N
PURCHASER(S) SIGNATURE(S) : /'/[’imﬁ;—/%
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AMOUNT RECEIVED BY SHERIFF FROM PURCHASER(S) :
TOTAL DUE WA ECS

LESS DEPOSIT  $ . 000

DOWN PAYMENT § 3 )1} A

AMOUNT DUE IN
EIGHT DAYS $ -~
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DOCKET AND RETURHN o
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LEVY (PER PARCEL) L S
MAILING COSTS ‘ T R
AUVERTISING, SALE BILLS, & COPIES T =
ADVERTISING SALE (PLUS NEWSPAPER) e
MILEAGE . A
PUSTING HANDBILLS | o
CRYING?AUJOURN SALE {EACH SALE) R
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DISTRIBYTION FORM _ DY e
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OTHER L
TOTAL . v e e e 22,80
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BORQUGH, THP. & COUNTY TAXES, 19208 "2: 7 ¥4
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' TOTAL . oo 211503
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036
SEWER--MUNICIPAL 1g 7 5 982.3%
WATER--MUNICIPAL 19 $
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FIAIRRY A. ROADARMEL, JK.

SHLEKRN-E OF (.()LUMUIA COUNTY

N COQUET TIGUSL - 10, BOX J60 24 G UL
‘%“5622 "L()("'\":‘ui‘lkc' I‘A I?u]'} 87 Fi-nana
chﬁb, Fogst 'f}‘ M;rtin _ [ THE COURT OF COMMOK PLEAS
1stopher J. Foust : . OF COLUMBTIA COUNTY, COMMONWEALTH
131 Broadway_St., ' C e =.0F PEHNA -
Milton, PA 17847 N The Turbotville National Bank
Gilbert F, Miller & Tania 1.. Miller Jr.
HRIT OF CXLCUTION © 22 og 1999

(MORTGAGE FORECLOSURE) (v 99-150

POSTING OF PROPERTY
On April 22, 1999 at 1312 hours e o e e
__hief Deputy Timathy T. Chamherlain.  OSTED A COPY OF THE SHERIFF'S SALE BILI

O THE PROPERTY OF 210-212 Iront St , Perwick, Pa,.

COLUFD [A COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA. SATD POSTING PLREGRMUD LY COLUMBIA COUNTY OLPUTY

SHLRIFF _Timothy T. Chamberlain _—

SO ANSHLERS:

./-o-f/ 7 / (:ZGT' {}/

UEPUTY SHERTF F

%\&\ @ R%}'\UHRML 97 Ik

CSworn and subscribed before oo
this 0')3’“‘} day of
Quenid 1999
1 —
\/fa&.zd’)CZl/Mfﬂ
Sarah J. Hower
SARAH HOWER, Natery Public

Bloomebury, Colurbie County PA
Ny Gomenisson Sxpiros june 21,1698




HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.
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SHLRIFL OF COLUMBIA COUNTY

COURT HOULL - 1% O, BOX 300 T4 IR PHCINGE
GLOXOMABUING, A 17815 7170 7B3-65IM)

NI
LTRAY R0U-LGR2

Koch, Foust, Martin _ LHTTHE COURE OF GOMON PLEAS
Christopher J. Foust, FSQ. _ ()r (IQI,‘L_!H!H;’\ COUNTY ) GO POmWIsal
131 Broadway St. “T’l'h”""f“\“b tville National Bank
Milton, PA 17847 e Turbotville National Ban

ty. CV 99-150
_-Gilbert F. & Tania L MILLER JR
WIRUT OF IXECUrion 99-22

SERVICE UKW Gilbert F. & Tania L. MILLER JR.

“”___N.G,T‘_C_h___21_»____1_9_-(9_9.________ e oo A TTHUR AMD ATTESTRD Cory ol

TR WL WIRIT O I50ECHTLGH ANS A CTRUE COPY GF T8 WP 10K OF F2800T 0N WAS
SERVED ON LU DrenbANY, Gilbert F. & Tania L. MILLER, JR., by Certified Mail

i 1503 Cambridge Heights Place, Concord N.C. Qkk%ixxxk&kxkl Certified Mailings
2286532144 & 2286532145 - CERTIFIED MAIL
- I IV LOE WAl Padily By NEMBXEX SALD WRLT OF SCUTLON ARD
NPT /NOT,ICQ Pursucant to P.R.C.P, 3129.2
KUCLCE OF 0CUZION/O Gilbert F. Miller Jr. (Signature on both)
LY ARSWEIS
NOTE: This a corrected Return of Service
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Sevadd L iower

i uJ "AQ’ALSF’%&

J EEELSEHHOWER, Notary Dhiblr,

i onmatiing, C:oumbia County PA
? ¥y Commisgion Suplros Jures 70 1930
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PRl —=h= 2303 1o Do TTree o=
PHONE 752-2723 {Area Code 77 N 4] 3 5 U 3
344 MARKET ST, BERWICK, paA. 18503 "

DATE  mMay 25, 1999

Sheriff's Office
Courthouse

Bloomsburg Pa 17815
ATTENTION: HARRY ROADARMEL

L _
STATEMENT

DETACH AND MAIL WITH YOUR CHECK. YOUR CANCELLED CHECK IS YOUR RECEIPT.
ACCOUNTS PaYABLE 30 DAYS FROM STATEMENT DaTE.

SHERIFF'S SALF May 27. 1999 Property located gt 210-212 Iron
St., Berwick and owned by Gilbert Milier. The following is
owing for sewer rentsi:

# 113522 APRIL g9 £ 942.30
MAY 99 + 40,00
£ 982.39
Thank You
DATE PaAID PAID BY CHECK NO.

MAY-26~1999  16:3@

TOTAL F.81
P.a1



SHERIFF'S SALE

IEEEHEEE R
THURSDAY ~MAY 27, 1999 AT 10:00 AM
///////H///fff////f////////'/:/(/‘//I/:Z:_:/r/_/'f/j/f////////////////////////////

BY VIRTUE OF A WRIT OF EXEGUTTONANO. 22 of 99 AND CIVIL WRIT NO.

150 OF 1999 ISSUED OUT OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY,
CIVIL DIVISION, TO M DIRECTED, THERE WILL BE IXPOSED TO PUBLIC SALE, BY
VENUE OR OUTCRY TO THE HIGHEST AND BEST BIDDER, FOR CASH, IN A COURT ROCM
OR SHERIFF'S OFFICE, TO BE ANNOUNCED, AT THE COLUMBIA COUNTY COURT HOUSE,
BLOMSBURG, PENNA, , 17815, ALL THE RIGHT AND TITLE AND INTEREST TO TiHE
DEFENDANTS IN AND TO:

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot, piece or parcel of land situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northwesterly corner of Lot No. 37 on the casterly side of Iron Street;
thence in a northerly direction, along the casterly line of [ron Street, a distance of 38 feet to the
southwesterly corner of Lot No. 35; thence in an easterly direction, along the southerly line of
said lot, a distance of 123 feet (o an alley; thence in a southerly direction, along said alley, a
distance of 38 feet to the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 37; thence in a westerly direction, along
the northerly line of said lot, a distance of 123 feet to the easterly line of Iron Street, the place of
beginning.

Being Lot No. 36. located at 210-212 Iron St., Berwick, PA

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. and Tania L. Wagner by
deed of Wayne 1. Dunstan and Karen M. Duclos, now by marriage Karen M. Dunstan, his wife,
dated December 28, 1992 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 521, Page 868 on
December 30, 1992. .

TERMS OF SALE: Ten (10) percent cash or cashier's check of the bid price
or the amount of the opening bid (costs), whichever is higher, due at time of

Sale. Entire balance of the amount due in cash or cashier's check within eight
(8) days after the Sale.

ALL PARTIES IN INTEREST AND CLAIMANTS: Will take notice that a Schedule
of the Distribution will be filed within thirty (30) days after the Sale and
the Distribution will be made in accordance with the Schedule unless exceptions
are filed thereto within ten (10) days of the posting of the Schedule.

ATTORNEYS FOR PLATINTIFF: SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
Roch, Foust & Martin. Harry A. Roadarmel Jr.
Christopher J.iFoust

131 Broadway St.

Milton, PA 17847



THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, . IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS
Plaintiff :  OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA

VvS. :  CIVIL ACTION - LAW

GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and :
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, : NO. CV-99-150
Defendants o EX-99-40

NOTICE PURSUANT TO P.R.C.P. 3129.2

TO: GILBERT F. MILLER, JR ong of the owners of record in

1503 CAMBRIDGE HEIGHTS PLACE real estate hereinafter described:

CONCORD, NC 28027

YOU ARE HEREBY NOTIFIED that by virtue of a Writ of Execution issued out of the

Court of Common Pleas of Columbia County upon the above-stated judgment, and directed to
the Sheriff of Columbia County, the Sheriff of Columbia County will expose to public sale at the
Sheriff's Office, Columbia County Court House, Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania, on ™ }}gl 2 2l 1999
at ) ¢,00 _AJ"’} , the real estate and improvements erected thereon, described in Exhibit “A”

attached hereto and made a part of this Notice. Owners of the property are Gilbert F. Miller, Jr.
and Tania L. Miller, his wife.

A Schedule of Proposed Distribution will be filed by the Sheriff on S <1, /999
Distribution will be made 0 WL E L \ | QQ,‘/ in accordance with the schedule uniess

exceptions are filed thereof within ten ( 10) days of the filing of the Schedule of Proposed
Distribution.

KOCH, FOUST & MARTIN

\,Q/MAJM

Chnstopher 1. Foult, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

Date:



THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiff : OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA
Vs, : CIVIL ACTION - LAW
GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and :
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, NGO CV-99-150
Defendants : EX-96-
JUDGMENT EXECUTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot, piece or parcel of land situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northwesterly corner of Lot No. 37 on the easterly side of Iron Street;
thence in a northerly direction, along the easterly line of Iron Street, a distance of 38 feet to the
southwesterly corner of Lot No. 35; thence in an easterly direction, along the southerly line of
said lot, a distance of 123 feet to an alley; thence in a southerly direction, along said alley, a
distance of 38 feet to the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 37; thence in a westerly direction, along
the northerly line of said lot, a distance of 123 feet to the easterly line of Iron Street, the place of
beginning.

Being Lot No. 36.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. and Tania L. Wagner by
deed of Wayne I. Dunstan and Karen M. Duclos, now by marriage Karen M. Dunstan, his wife,
dated December 28, 1992 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 521, Page 868 on
December 30, 1992,

Exhibit “A”



HARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.
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SHERIE OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
FHGNL COURT HOUSL - I O, BOX J80 4 HGUA THU ST
TS -2 2 BLOGMSBUKG, I'A 17615 (717} FH-6300

_ THTHE COURT 017 (O‘“‘Ul\. PLEAS
A COLUMBTA COUN CIOMWEALT
Koch, Foust & Martin o Eiﬂlllh WIA COUNTY,  QORMOMWALST

Christopher J. Foust, ESQ b s
131 Broadway Street Thf é\‘fgg'f‘l"géle National Bank
Milton, PA 17847 Cilbert F. & Tania L. MILLER Jr.

WU O FRECUCION 99-22

SERVICL ON Gilbert F. & Tania L, MILLFR JR.,

(H{_liargh“Z?J_jl999___m__._m_ﬂwi L o ATERUES AND ATTESTED Cory O

THY, WITHIHN WRET OF FXFCUTION AUD A Pl GO Ol TTHE HOTTCE OF EXECUTTON WAS

1503 Cambrldge Helghts Place Concord NC 28022 RIIGEOAEBAKL by Certified

“and 7286 532 145
Mailings 2286 532 144 SURVACE Vias HALE BY HARDING SALD Wil O VOO TON AND

ROCLCE OF PIECHTTON 10 Gilbert F. Miller Jr. (Signature)
NOTE: All other lein holders and creditors have been sefved as of Aprll B, 1999
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THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiff . OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA
vs. . CIVIL ACTION - LAW
GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and : -
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, . NO.CV-99-150 s
Defendants . EX-99- AA

PRAECIPE FOR WRIT OF EXECUTION =z

TO THE PROTHONOTARY OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:

Issue a Writ of Execution in this matter directed to the Sheriff of Columbia County
against Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. and Tania L. Miller, his wife, Defendants, and index this writ
against Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. and Tania L. Miller, his wife, Defendants, as a lis pendens against
the real property of the Defendants as described on Exhibit “A” attached hereto and made a part
hereof.

Please direct the Sheriff of Columbia County to levy upon the real estate described in
Exhibit “A” and all fixtures found on the real estate and within the buildings thereon contained.

The address is 210 - 212 Iron Street, Berwick, Pennsylvania 18603.

Amount due $44.889.04
Interest due 7/15/98 to 1/26/99 1,998.40
Attorney’s fee 4.250.00

$51,137.44

Plus Interest to date of sale, and Court costs.

Q) i

Christopheﬁf J. Foust, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff

Dated: 3~177-99
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HARRY A, I(OA-I)AIH\'IIEI., JK.
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SULRITE QF COLUMBIA COUNTY

FLErE T COWRT IO « 0 <0 BOX 206 z.nmu.t T - :

[712) 3un-anid RLDIOMSBURG, A 17015 ETET .

pae. March 25, 1999

RE: Sherifi's sale Aduc:l.‘l::i_:;im-, Daten _
Turbotville Nat'l Bank Gilbert F and Tania L. Miller Jr.

Mo. 2 o 1999 1D o, 150 6F 1993 gy

Dear Siv:
PI,QF.I]:}(.: adveritise the enclosed SHERUTSALE on the Jollowing dates:
Lit weck  May 6, 1999  DATE AOF SALE MAY 27, 1999 at 1000
and weck  May 13, 1999 R

Faeol [ree Lo conbact v i vou Lawe any auesGions.,

Ko .tu‘([lnl I\,f (\

.\\\uw- QU \,m( cuwm)

ey A Woadawe !, Wi,
Shevi [T '
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SHERIFE QF COLUMBIA COUNTY

.J'J.I.(J."'l’ N COURT HOUsL - 10 G. OX Ju LR TTWaRI Y
CAPIETTURANY; ) J] ”__]\_1[_ Y tutn} ELHJ “nt' .:\.‘ _(_E;_;_H_{___H 11 m ;.[';1';) ;;;I;‘:,u;::}
RECLEYE ANMD TIME STAMP WRIT \j 1 %
DOCKET AND InDLX mm_"m":;_j,‘i§~7__{,”__
SET FILE FOLDER Up “”m__m_n_m__N_EM;E;_;ggg;_ﬁ,i!_ |

CHECK FOR PROPER TREO

TURET OF CACCUTTON “__“m“m_"______“__:fa
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THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiff . OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA
Vs, ;. CIVIL ACTION - LAW
GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and :
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, : NO. CV-99-150
Defendants : EX-99.27 -
WRIT OF EXECUTION NOTICE

This paper is a Writ of Execution. It has been issued because there is a judgment against
you. It may cause your property to be held or taken to pay the judgment. You may have legal
rights to prevent your property from being taken. A lawyer can advise you more specifically of
these rights. If you wish to exercise your rights, you must act prompily.

The law provides that certain property cannot be taken. Such property is said to be
exempt. There is a Debtor's exemption of $300.00. There are other exemptions which may be
applicable to you. A summary of some of the major exemptions follows. You may have other
exemptions or rights.

If you have an exemption, you should do the following promptly: (1) fill out the
attached claim form and demand for a prompt hearing; (2) deliver the form or mail it to the
Sheriff's Office at the address noted.

You should come to Court ready to explain your exemption. If you do not come to Court

and prove your exemption, you may lose some of your prbperty.

Office of the Court Administrator
Columbia County Courthouse
P.0O. Box 380
Bloomsburg, Pennsylvania 17815
570-389-5667



MAJOR EXEMPTIONS UNDER PENNSYLVANIA AND FEDERAL LAW:

1. $300.00 statutory exemption.
2. Bibles, school books, sewing machines, uniforms and
equipment.
3. Most wages and unemployment compensation.
. Social Security benefits.

. Certain retirement funds and accounts.

4
5
6. Certain veteran and armed forces benefits.
7. Certain insurance proceeds.

8

. Such other exemptions as may be provided by law.

ADDITIONALLY, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO FILE A MOTION TO OPEN OR
STRIKE THE JUDGMENT, AND TO DO SO YOU OR YOUR ATTORNEY MUST FILE A
MOTION WITH THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
IMMEDIATELY.

ADDITIONALLY, YOU HAVE THE RIGHT TO SET ASIDE THE SALE OF YOUR
PROPERTY IF THE SALE PRICE IS GROSSLY INADEQUATE, AND TO DO SO YOU OR
YOUR ATTORNEY MUST FILE A MOTION WITH THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF

COLUMBIA COUNTY IMMEDIATELY.



THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, : INTHE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiff . OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA
vs. :  CIVIL ACTION - LAW
GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and :
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, : NO. CV-99.150
Defendants . EX99-72.7 -
CLAIM FOR EXEMPTION

TO THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY:
I, the above-named Defendant, claim exemption of property from levy or attachment:
(1) from my personal property in my possession which has been levied upon:
(a) I desire that my $300.00 statutory exemption be:
(i) set aside in kind (specify property to be set aside in kind)
(ii) paid in cash following the sale of property levied upon;
(b) I claim the following exemption (specify property and basis of exemption
(2) From my property which is in the possession of a third party, I claim the following
exemptions;
(a) my $300.00 statutory exemption in cash in kind (specify property)
(b) Social Security benefits on deposit in the amount of

$

(c) Other (specify amount and basis of exemption)
I request a prompt court hearing to determine the exemption. Notice of the hearing should be

given to me at



2-. -

I verify that the statements made in this Claim for Exemption are true and correct. I understand
that false statements herein are made subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. Section 4904 relating

to unsworm falsification to authorities.

Defendant

THIS CLAIM TO BE FILED WITH THE
OFFICE OF THE SHERIFF OF COLUMBIA COUNTY
COLUMBIA COUNTY COURTHOUSE
P.0. BOX 380
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815
(570) 389-5622

Date:



THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, : INTHE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiff :  OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA

vs. : CIVIL ACTION - LAW
GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and : S
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, . NO.CV-99-150 =
Defendants . EX-99- 22 -~

CHRISTOPHER J. FOUST, ESQUIRE, attorney for Plaintiff in the above capt;a;ed
action, sets forth, as of the date of the Praecipe for the Writ of Execution was filed, the following
information conceming the real property located in the Borough of Berwick, County of
Columbia, Pennsylvania, as more fully described on Exhibit “A” attached hereto:

1. Name and address of Owners or Reputed Owners:

Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. Tania L. Miller
1503 Cambridge Heights Place 1503 Cambridge Heights Place
Concord, NC 28027 Concord, NC 28027

2. Name and address of Defendants in the judgment:

Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. Tania L. Miller
1503 Cambridge Heights Place 1503 Cambridge Heights Place
Concord, NC 28027 Concord, NC 28027

3. Name and last known address of every judgment creditor whose judgment is a record lien on
the real property to be sold:

The Turbotville National Bank
P.O. Box 37
Turbotville, PA 17772

4. Name and address of the last recorded holder of every mortgage of record:
The Turbotville National Bank
P.O. Box 37
Turbotville, PA 17772



5. Name and address of every other person who has any record lien on the property:
None

6. Name and address of every other person who has any record interest in the property and
whose interest may be affected by the sale:

None

7. Name and address of every other person of whom the plaintiff has knowledge who has any
mterest in the property which may be affected by this sale:

Columbia County Tax Claims Bureau
Columbia County Courthouse

P.O. Box 380

Bloomsburg, PA 17815

[ verify that the statements made in this Affidavit are true and correct to the best of my
personal knowledge or information and belief. I understand that false statements herein are made
subject to the penalties of 18 Pa. C.S. Section 4904 relating to unswom falsification to
authorities.

KOCH, FOUST & MARTIN

Dated: 3~ 1775 By:% L&e\z@‘z‘

Chn'stophe} J. Foust, Esquire
Attorney for Plaintiff
Attorney [.D. No. 25713

131 Broadway Street
Milton, PA 17847

(570) 742-8746




THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, : INTHE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiff : OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA
Vs, : CIVIL ACTION - LAW
GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and :
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, : NO. CV-99-150
Defendants : EX-99-7.7
JUDGMENT EXECUTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN lot, piece or parcel of land situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northwesterly corner of Lot No. 37 on the easterly side of Iron Street;
thence in a northerly direction, along the easterly line of Iron Street, a distance of 38 feet to the
southwesterly corner of Lot No. 35; thence in an easterly direction, along the southerly line of
said lot, a distance of 123 feet to an alley; thence in a southerly direction, along said alley, a
distance of 38 feet to the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 37; thence in a westerly direction, along
the northerly line of said lot, a distance of 123 feet to the easterly line of Iron Street, the place of
beginning.

Being Lot No. 36.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. and Tania L. Wagner by
deed of Wayne [. Dunstan and Karen M. Duclos, now by marriage Karen M. Dunstan, his wife,
dated December 28, 1992 and recorded in Columbia County 1n Deed Book 321, Page 868 on
December 30, 1992.

Exhibit “A”
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THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAL BANK, : IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS

Plaintiff ;. OF COLUMBIA COUNTY, PA
Vs, : CIVIL ACTION - LAW
GILBERT F. MILLER, JR. and :
TANIA L. MILLER, his wife, : NO.CV-99-150
Defendants . EX-99-Z27Z
JUDGMENT EXECUTION

ALL THAT CERTAIN Iot, piece or parcel of land situate in the Borough of Berwick,
County of Columbia and State of Pennsylvania, bounded and described as follows, to wit:

BEGINNING at the northwesterly corner of Lot No. 37 on the easterly side of Iron Street;
thence in a northerly direction, along the easterly line of Iron Street, a distance of 38 feet to the
southwesterly corner of Lot No. 35; thence in an easterly direction, along the southerly line of
said lot, a distance of 123 feet to an alley; thence in a southerly direction, along said alley, a
distance of 38 feet to the northeasterly corner of Lot No. 37; thence in a westerly direction, along
the northerly line of said lot, a distance of 123 feet to the easterly line of Iron Street, the place of
beginning.

Being Lot No. 36.

BEING the same premises conveyed to Gilbert F. Miller, Jr. and Tania L. Wagner by
deed of Wayne I. Dunstan and Karen M. Duclos, now by marriage Karen M. Dunstan, his wife,
dated December 28, 1992 and recorded in Columbia County in Deed Book 521, Page 868 on
December 30, 1992.

Exhibit “A”
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FARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

¢

| SHERIEE QF COLUMUIA COUNTY
Pltnt COUIE O - F. Q. BOX 300

T ROV PR

5 NEEEIC BLUOMIIURG, A 17013 BN 1} S I,
339-5622 . . BRI S
Dale: .March 25, 1999
" To I
OFfice of F.A.I.R gfuﬂz
Dept. of Public Welfare "
P.0. BOX 8016 l
Harrisburg, PA 17105 g
Re: Turbotville Nat'l Bak = ysGilbert F. Jr., & Tania ermR B
No: ” .‘ 29 B of 1999 LD Ho: 150 of 1999 00

l_Jcill‘;Sil‘: |
Enclosed §s 9 nolice of an upcoming Sheriff's Sale, If &ou ﬁayé-nny '
clalms against Wiis properiy, nobify Lhis ofFice IMMUDIATELY,

Please feel free Lo contact mwe with any questions you may hq#c; :  ;.'
. RespectFully, L
‘\§§xu4;~ CigizﬁﬁézﬁqidLS; -

Harry A. kﬁédﬂrmcf;-dr;:'
SheriFf of Columbia County

iis



HARRY A. ROADARMLL, JR.

Q jﬁ | I
i;l"‘iJ&:.?"%a - |

Yl -f;v-.:ﬁ‘."-'h-{—"
SHERIFE QF COLUMBIA COUNTY
FIEING _ COVIE HOUN - I O, BOX Ju

17171 NI BLOOASEURS, A 17015
Ju9-5622 . .
Date: March 25, 1999
'ro : . - + - v
“Small Business Administration
~20 N, Penna. Avenue e
Room 2327

" “Wilkes- Barre, PA 18701

fe: Turbotville Nat'l Bank -

ysGilbert F. Jr., & Tania L. MILLER - -

T wd L e
N P2 ¥ i BBV

w0

_No: ~ _' 29 of 1999 Y Ho: 150 of

Dear Sir: |
Enclosced is g nolice of an upcoing Sheriff's Sale.
claims against Lhis froperly, nolify this office IMMEDIATELY-

Plcase Feel Free Lo contacl we wilh any questions

Respectiully, —
E R CHarry A, 3\‘ |

- N\

SherifFE aof

afi

i

If you I'l.‘J‘VtI:- any

you may have.

oaularmel . JE;
Columbia County




<. 1.’1. !} __ .
Aty f{:ﬁ;'l:ﬂﬁ
SHERIFE OF .COLUMBIA COUNTY
[YIFE]¢ : CUURY HOWNL - oG nox Ju
""" ' . BLOGMMIURG, I'A 17015

3389-5622 ...
Dalg: March 25 N 1999

il raonr
ST I LR AR

To: . Tania L. MILLER
1503 Cambridge Heights Place - ..,
Concord, NC 28027

" . pe: Turbotville Nat'l Bank ® ysGilbert F. Jr., & Tania L. MILLER -
Mo 99 of 1999 LD Ho: 150 of._ 1999 gy

Ucdr;Sir: *
tnclosed is g nolice uf an upcoming Sheriff's Sale, [f you have any

claims against Wis properly, notily Lhis office erEDlﬂTELY.

T

Please feel Free Lo contacl me willk any questions you may hq?c.

. Respectfulty,

' ' R - Harry A. Bﬁédarmclledr.

Sheriff of Columiio County
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HARRY A. ROADARMEL, R,

SUERIFE OF .COLUMBIA COUNTY

LERIE ]

COURY QUM « I ©. BOX Jup e e
7171 NI BLOUMSIUKRG, A 17015 C T
389-5622 - .
Ualo: March 25, 1999
To: Gilbert F. Miller Jr. -+ = 0 R
1503 Cambridpe Heights'Piace'«a S SR g  *_;iﬂ f”i i
Concord, N.C. 28027
Re: Turbotville Nat'l Bank = ysGilbert ¥. Jr., & Tania LMILLER o
Mot 92 of__1999 kb Ho:__ 150 or_ 1999 gy

Ucdrlsir: |
Enclosed is a nolice of an upcoming Sheriff's Sale, |f ‘;iou li.‘;‘v{:-any
claims against Uis Properly, notily Lhis office IMMEDIATELY.

Please feel free Lo contact me wilh any questions you may have.

. Respectlully,

CHarry A. Exiadarmcl;-df;" .
Sheriff or Columbio County '

e

i



MARRY A. ROADARMEL, JR.

SUHERIEE QF COLUMIH-:\ CQUN'I’Y
CUUNY H()L_J.I\.L' - I O HOX Juu
LQUAMMITUNRG, A 17015

FEIMG

3499-5622 . .

ST P
Fi7Finaig -

Dale: March 25, 1999

fo: Camonweal th of Pennsylvania
Department of Revenue Ly
Burcau of Camllance
Clearance Support Section Dept.281230
Harvisburg, PA  17128-0946

te: Turbotville Nat'l Bank yoGilbert F. Jr., & Tania L. MILLER -

N ~ 22 | of 1999 (¥ Ho s 150 of  .1999 J

l)ufn*_ Sir:

knclosed 15 g nolice of an upcoming Sheriffts Sale, If }ou hav¢.nny
clalms agatnst his property, nolify this office IMMEDIATELY.
Please Feel free Lo contacl me wilh any questions you way have.
CRespiectlfully, _
\§§&QLLLJ C}gngﬁﬁigéQuﬁxg

Harry A. &adamucl',- Jr.
Sheriff o\ Coluubis County

(R




FIARRY A, I(OAD/\RMLL JI{

SHERLEE QF .COLUM!HA COUNIY _ .

FIINE . CQLRE LGS - Q0 HOX g e S RO Pt

l;‘l::lﬁNKi\:ﬂHC : uluu.\uuuuc A 172015
3895622 .

Dale: March 25, 1999

To: DOMESTIC RELATIONS
702 SAWMILL ROAD
BLOOMSBURG, PA 17815

—

Re:  Turbotville Nat'l Bamk =, Gilbert F. Jr., & Tania L. MILIER

No: " on of 1995 L Ho: 150 of 1999 m

Bear Sir:

7

Enclozed 15 o nolice of an upcomiag Shervifrts Sale, If jzou 1;.-;-.;{: any

clhaims against Lhizs properly, notily this office lrwxnln LY.

Please Feel Free Lo contacl me wilh any questions you may hq?c.

_Respectfully,

N QQWQMA

Harry A. &anl.‘mucl; Jr.
Sheriff of\Columbig County

A

t

GO R -




WRIT OF EXECUTION - (MONEY JUDGEMENTS) Rules P.R.C.P. 3101 1o 3149

THE TURBOTVILLE NATIONAI RANK
"""""""""""""""""""""" No. ﬁlr;{ Term 19.92...ED.
_______________________ No. wevvvnnnn 900 e 1892 1D

No. o Term 18......
Vs

GIIBERT F. MILLFR, JR. and WRIT OF EXECUTION
...... ookl b. MILLER, JR., and (MONEY JUPGEMENTS)
... IANIA L. MILLFR, his wife
COMMONW EALTIT OF PENNSYLVANIA, COUNTY OFF ... comMBra
TO THE SHERIFLE OF ... COLWMBIA COUNTY, PENNA.

Miller, his wife, Defendant (s);

(1) You are directed to levy upon the property of the defendant (s) and to sell his, her (or their) interest
therein; (Inquisition and Exemption Laws waived and Cendemnation agreed to)
(2) You are also directed to attach the property of the defendant not levied upon in the possession

(Specifically describe property)

{3) LEVY AGAINST THE REAL. PROPERTY AS DESCRIBED IN EXHIBIT "A" AND ALL FIXTURES
CF DEFENDANTS FOUND ON THE REAL ESTATE AND WITHIN THE BUILDINGS THEREON
CONTAINED.

and to notify the Garnishee (s) thett

{a) an atachment has been issued;

(b) the garnishee (s) is enjoined from paying any debt to or for the account of the defendant (s} and From
delivering any property of the defendant (s) or otherwise disposing thereof.

(3) If the property of the defendant not levied upon ond subject to cttachment is found in the possession
of anyone other than the named garnishee (s), you are directed to noiity him that he has been added as a
garnishee and is enjoined as abhove stated.

COSTS Amount due $44,982.04., ..
Attornev's Fee $4,250.00 Interest from .1,998.40. . ... plus interest to
Total $46.887..44.. ...
Plus costs as per endorsement hereon.
..... o, L2 TN
2 1) / ey Prothonotary, Court of Common Pleas of
Dated ... A3 F ... LA I. . Columbia COU..ntY, Pennga.

o By: (a2 ?m ({f .\!9;’.‘*."‘?‘:-9:“?-;\*;;*.‘.’..

........ :



